
School Managing  Committee   
                                 of 
       Golden Era School, Village Dittupur Jattan, Distt. Patiala (Punjab) 
S. 
No 

Name Father/ 
Spouse 
Name 

Desgn. In 
SMC 

Occupation 
with Address 

Resi. 
Address 

Phone 
(Office) 

Phone 
(Res.) 

 
1. 

Chamkaur 
Chand 

Lt.Sh 
Kartar 
Chand 

President 
Retired.Govt 

Teacher 
 

St.No-2 Moti 
Bagh Alhora 
Gate, Nabha 

98723-
88900 

 

98723-
88900 

 

 
2. 

Rajesh Pathak Sham Lal 
Pathak 

Gen. 
Secretary 

Businessman 

# 41/2 Old 
Bishan Nagar, 

Patiala 
 

98144-
01538 

 

98144-
01538 

 

 
3. Vikas Seth Banwari Lal Treasurer Businessman 

# 35, Bharpur 
Garden,Opp 

New Moti 
Bagh, Patiala 

94633-
88826 

 

94633-
88826 

 

 
4. 

Vishwaruchi 
De 

Anjan 
Kumar De 

Member 
Secretary  

Principal, 
GES, Vill. 

Dittupur Jattan 
(Patiala) 

18-B, 
Bhupindra 
Rd., 22 No. 

Phatak, 
Patiala 

01765-
283116-

17 

98721-
70898 

 
5. 

Parveen 
Chawla 

Bansi Lal 
Chawla 

Executive 
Member 

Businessman 
at Dhuri 

G.T.B. 
Nagar,Dhuri 

(Sangrur) 

01765-
283116 

0176-
5283116 

 
6. 

Ashok  
Kumar Muni Lal 

Executive 
Member Businessman 

#453, MIG 
Urban Estate, 

Patiala 

01765-
283116 

01765-
283116 

 
7. 

Suresh 
Agnihotri 

Tarsem Lal Vice 
President 

Businessman Vill. Dugri 
(Ludhiana) 

01765-
283116 

01765-
283116 

 
8. Shalni Kajla 

Umesh 
Kajla 

Executive 
Member 

Principal  
St.Xzavier 
int.School 

Urban Estate 
 

Near M-Way 
Apartment, 
Sai Market 

Patilala 

9914580
764 7973360409 

 
9. Meena Thapar 

Tarsem 
Thapar 

Executive 
Member 

Principal   
Police DAV 

Public school , 
DADHERA, 
PATIALA 

 

#11,St.no.4A 
Officers 

enclave Phase 
2 Kheri 

Gujjran road 
Patiala 

843700
8780 

9814808780 

 
10. Shama Verma 

Vikas 
verma 

Member 
(Teacher) 

Teacher, 
GES, Vill. 

Dittupur Jattan 
(Patiala) 

# 78 
G,Majithia 

Enclave,nr 22 
no Railway 
Corrosing 

Patiala 

94655-
49007 

 

94655-
49007 

 

11 
Monika 
Sharma 

Gagandeep 
Singh 

Member 
(Parents) Educationist 

Vill Bhari 
Panecha 

017652
83116 

8437012009 

12 Bakshis Singh 
Mukhtiar 

Singh 
Member 
(Parents) Agriculturist Vill Sahouli 

902336
0166 

9914214009 

13 
Amandeep 

Kaur 

Sukhmohin
der Pal 
Singh 

Member 
(Teacher) 

Teacher, 
GES, Vill. 

Dittupur Jattan 
(Patiala) 

Aman vihar 
st.no.7 

Bhadson road 
Patiala 

902332
22274 

9501400821 

14 Board 
Nominee 

 Ex-Officio 
Member 

    

15 Board 
Nominee 

 Ex-Officio 
Member 
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