School Managing Committee of

Golden Era School, Village Dittupur Jattan, Distt. Patiala (Punjab)

	Golden Era School, Village Dittupur Jattan,				Distt. Patiala (Punjab)		
S. No	Name	Father/ Spouse Name	Desgn. In SMC	Occupation with Address	Resi. Address	Phone (Office)	Phone (Res.)
1.	Chamkaur Chand	Lt.Sh Kartar Chand	President	Retired.Govt Teacher	St.No-2 Moti Bagh Alhora Gate, Nabha	98723- 88900	98723- 88900
2.	Rajesh Pathak	Sham Lal Pathak	Gen. Secretary	Businessman	# 41/2 Old Bishan Nagar, Patiala	98144- 01538	98144- 01538
3.	Vikas Seth	Banwari Lal	Treasurer	Businessman	# 35, Bharpur Garden,Opp New Moti Bagh, Patiala	94633- 88826	94633- 88826
4.	Vishwaruchi De	Anjan Kumar De	Member Secretary	Principal, GES, Vill. Dittupur Jattan (Patiala)	18-B, Bhupindra Rd., 22 No. Phatak, Patiala	01765- 283116- 17	98721- 70898
5.	Parveen Chawla	Bansi Lal Chawla	Executive Member	Businessman at Dhuri	G.T.B. Nagar,Dhuri (Sangrur)	01765- 283116	0176- 5283116
6.	Ashok Kumar	Muni Lal	Executive Member	Businessman	#453, MIG Urban Estate, Patiala	01765- 283116	01765- 283116
7.	Suresh Agnihotri	Tarsem Lal	Vice President	Businessman	Vill. Dugri (Ludhiana)	01765- 283116	01765- 283116
8.	Shalni Kajla	Umesh Kajla	Executive Member	Principal St.Xzavier int.School Urban Estate	Near M-Way Apartment, Sai Market Patilala	9914580 764	7973360409
9.	Meena Thapar	Tarsem Thapar	Executive Member	Principal Police DAV Public school , DADHERA, PATIALA	#11,St.no.4A Officers enclave Phase 2 Kheri Gujjran road Patiala	843700 8780	9814808780
10.	Shama Verma	Vikas verma	Member (Teacher)	Teacher, GES, Vill. Dittupur Jattan (Patiala)	#78 G,Majithia Enclave,nr 22 no Railway Corrosing Patiala	94655- 49007	94655- 49007
11	Monika Sharma	Gagandeep Singh	Member (Parents)	Educationist	Vill Bhari Panecha	017652 83116	8437012009
12	Bakshis Singh	Mukhtiar Singh	Member (Parents)	Agriculturist	Vill Sahouli	902336 0166	9914214009
13	Amandeep Kaur	Sukhmohin der Pal Singh	Member (Teacher)	Teacher, GES, Vill. Dittupur Jattan (Patiala)	Aman vihar st.no.7 Bhadson road Patiala	902332 22274	9501400821
14	Board Nominee		Ex-Officio Member				
15	Board Nominee		Ex-Officio Member				

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

Vichwalicht de Principal, Golden Era School, Dittupur Jattan (Patiala)

PRESIDENT
GOLDEN ERA SCHOOL
DITTUPUR JATTAN (PATIALA)